
Hop-On Hop-Off Explorer Bus routes and times may vary due to weather conditions. Timetable indicates the time bus will depart from the bus stop. Vineyard opening and closing times may change on public holidays or for private event bookings. 

Download the  
FREE MyTours App

Ferry departs downtown Auckland 9:00am 10:00am 11:00am 12:00pm 1:00pm 2:00pm 3:00pm 4:00pm

Ferry arrives at Matiatia 9:45am 10:40am 11:45am 12:40pm 1:45pm 2:40pm 3:45pm 4:40pm

Matiatia Ferry Terminal departure 10:00am 11:00am 12:00pm 1:00pm 2:00pm 3:00pm 4:00pm 5:00pm

1 Waiheke Community Art Gallery 10:04am 11:04am 12:04pm 1:04pm 2:04pm 3:04pm 4:04pm 5:04pm

2 Oneroa Village - Ocean View Road at Tui Street 10:07am 11:07am 12:07pm 1:07pm 2:07pm 3:07pm 4:07pm 5:07pm

3 Goldie and Kennedy Point Vineyards 10:14am 11:14am 12:14pm 1:14pm 2:14pm 3:14pm 4:14pm 5:14pm

4 Ostend shopping - 22 Belgium Street 10:18am 11:18am 12:18pm 1:18pm 2:18pm 3:18pm 4:18pm 5:18pm

5 Stonyridge/Te Motu/Wild Estate 10:23am 11:23am 12:23pm 1:23pm 2:23pm 3:23pm 4:23pm 5:23pm

6 Tantalus Vineyard/Waiheke Museum 10:24am 11:24am 12:24pm 1:24pm 2:24pm 3:24pm 4:24pm 5:24pm

7 The Heke 10:25am 11:25am 12:25pm 1:25pm 2:25pm 3:25pm 4:25pm 5:25pm

8 Onetangi Beach - 3rd Avenue, Charlie's, Three Seven Two 10:35am 11:35am 12:35pm 1:35pm 2:35pm 3:35pm 4:35pm 5:35pm

9 Tantalus Vineyard/Waiheke Museum 10:39am 11:39am 12:39pm 1:39pm 2:39pm 3:39pm 4:39pm 5:39pm

10 Stonyridge Vineyard 10:40am 11:41am 12:41pm 1:41pm 2:41pm 3:41pm 4:41pm 5:41pm

11 Batch Winery/Waiheke Wings 10:54am 11:54am 12:54pm 1:54pm 2:54pm 3:54pm 4:54pm 5:54pm

12 Allpress Olive Groves 10:57am 11:57am 12:57pm 1:57pm 2:57pm 3:57pm 4:57pm 5:57pm

13 Ostend shopping - by RSA 11:03am 12:03pm 1:03pm 2:03pm 3:03pm 4:03pm 5:03pm 6:03pm

14 Goldie and Kennedy Point Vineyards 11:07am 12:07pm 1:07pm 2:07pm 3:07pm 4:07pm 5:07pm 6:07pm

15 Oneroa Village - Ocean View Road at Tui Street 11:12am 12:12pm 1:12pm 2:12pm 3:12pm 4:12pm 5:12pm 6:12pm

16 Mudbrick Vineyard 11:20am 12:20pm 1:20pm 2:20pm 3:20pm 4:20pm 5:20pm 6:20pm

17 Cable Bay Vineyard 11:25am 12:25pm 1:25pm 2:25pm 3:25pm 4:25pm 5:25pm 6:25pm

Matiatia Ferry Terminal arrival 11:30am 12:30pm 1:30pm 2:30pm 3:30pm 4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm

Ferry to Auckland departs 12:00pm 1:00pm 2:00pm 3:00pm 4:00pm 5:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm

60 minute timetable Bus departs Matiatia Ferry Terminal every 60 minutes.

Ferry departs downtown Auckland 9:00am 9:30am 10:00am 10:30am 11:00am 11:30am 12:00pm 12:30pm 1:00pm 1:30pm 2:00pm 2:30pm 3:00pm 3:30pm 4:00pm 4:30pm

Ferry arrives at Matiatia 9:45am 10:10am 10:40am 11:10am 11:45am 12:10pm 12:40pm 1:10pm 1:45pm 2:10pm 2:40pm 3:10pm 3:45pm 4:10pm 4:40pm 5:10pm

Matiatia Ferry Terminal departure 9:50am 10:20am 10:50am 11:20am 11:50am 12:20pm 12:50pm 1:20pm 1:50pm 2:20pm 2:50pm 3:20pm 3:50pm 4:20pm 4:50pm 5:20pm

1 Waiheke Community Art Gallery 9:53am 10:23am 10:53am 11:23am 11:53am 12:23pm 12:53pm 1:23pm 1:53pm 2:23pm 2:53pm 3:23pm 3:53pm 4:23pm 4:53pm 5:23pm

2 Oneroa Village - Ocean View Road at Tui Street 9:55am 10:25am 10:55am 11:25am 11:55am 12:25pm 12:55pm 1:25pm 1:55pm 2:25pm 2:55pm 3:25pm 3:55pm 4:25pm 4:55pm 5:25pm

3 Goldie and Kennedy Point Vineyards 10:02am 10:32am 11:02am 11:32am 12:02pm 12:32pm 1:02pm 1:32pm 2:02pm 2:32pm 3:02pm 3:32pm 4:02pm 4:32pm 5:02pm 5:32pm

4 Ostend shopping - 22 Belgium Street 10:05am 10:35am 11:05am 11:35am 12:05pm 12:35pm 1:05pm 1:35pm 2:05pm 2:35pm 3:05pm 3:35pm 4:05pm 4:35pm 5:05pm 5:35pm

5 Stonyridge/Te Motu/Wild Estate 10:10am 10:40am 11:10am 11:40am 12:10pm 12:40pm 1:10pm 1:40pm 2:10pm 2:40pm 3:10pm 3:40pm 4:10pm 4:40pm 5:10pm 5:40pm

6 Tantalus Vineyard/Waiheke Museum 10:11am 10:41am 11:11am 11:41am 12:11pm 12:41pm 1:11pm 1:41pm 2:11pm 2:41pm 3:11pm 3:41pm 4:11pm 4:41pm 5:11pm 5:41pm

7 The Heke 10:12am 10:42am 11:12am 11:42am 12:12pm 12:42pm 1:12pm 1:42pm 2:12pm 2:42pm 3:12pm 3:42pm 4:12pm 4:42pm 5:12pm 5:42pm

8 Onetangi Beach - 3rd Avenue, Charlie's, Three Seven Two 10:19am 10:49am 11:19am 11:49am 12:19pm 12:49pm 1:19pm 1:49pm 2:19pm 2:49pm 3:19pm 3:49pm 4:19pm 4:49pm 5:19pm 5:49pm

9 Tantalus Vineyard/Waiheke Museum 10:23am 10:53am 11:23am 11:53am 12:23pm 12:53pm 1:23pm 1:53pm 2:23pm 2:53pm 3:23pm 3:53pm 4:23pm 4:53pm 5:23pm 5:53pm

10 Stonyridge Vineyard 10:24am 10:54am 11:24am 11:54am 12:24pm 12:54pm 1:24pm 1:54pm 2:24pm 2:54pm 3:24pm 3:54pm 4:24pm 4:54pm 5:24pm 5:54pm

11 Batch Winery/Waiheke Wings 10:34am 11:04am 11:34am 12:04pm 12:34pm 1:04pm 1:34pm 2:04pm 2:34pm 3:04pm 3:34pm 4:04pm 4:34pm 5:04pm 5:34pm 6:04pm

12 Allpress Olive Groves 10:37am 11:07am 11:37am 12:07pm 12:37pm 1:07pm 1:37pm 2:07pm 2:37pm 3:07pm 3:37pm 4:07pm 4:37pm 5:07pm 5:37pm 6:07pm

13 Ostend shopping - by RSA 10:43am 11:13am 11:43am 12:13pm 12:43pm 1:13pm 1:43pm 2:13pm 2:43pm 3:13pm 3:43pm 4:13pm 4:43pm 5:13pm 5:43pm 6:13pm

14 Goldie and Kennedy Point Vineyards 10:47am 11:17am 11:47am 12:17pm 12:47pm 1:17pm 1:47pm 2:17pm 2:47pm 3:17pm 3:47pm 4:17pm 4:47pm 5:17pm 5:47pm 6:17pm

15 Oneroa Village - Ocean View Road at Tui Street 10:52am 11:22am 11:52am 12:22pm 12:52pm 1:22pm 1:52pm 2:22pm 2:52pm 3:22pm 3:52pm 4:22pm 4:52pm 5:22pm 5:52pm 6:22pm

16 Mudbrick Vineyard 11:00am 11:30am 12:00pm 12:30pm 1:00pm 1:30pm 2:00pm 2:30pm 3:00pm 3:30pm 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm

17 Cable Bay Vineyard 11:05am 11:35am 12:05pm 12:35pm 1:05pm 1:35pm 2:05pm 2:35pm 3:05pm 3:35pm 4:05pm 4:35pm 5:05pm 5:35pm 6:05pm 6:35pm

Matiatia Ferry Terminal arrival 11:10am 11:40am 12:10pm 12:40pm 1:10pm 1:40pm 2:10pm 2:40pm 3:10pm 3:40pm 4:10pm 4:40pm 5:10pm 5:40pm 6:10pm 6:40pm

Ferry to Auckland departs 11:30am 12:00pm 12:30pm 1:00pm 1:30pm 2:00pm 2:30pm 3:00pm 3:30pm 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm

30 minute timetable Bus departs Matiatia Ferry Terminal every 30 minutes.

The insider’s guide to Waiheke Island at your fingertips, all you need to 
know about the island’s vineyards, eateries, bush walks, beaches and more 
right on your phone.
Includes GPS map to help navigate you to the 16 Hop-on Hop-off bus stops. 

Your Hop-On Hop-Off Explorer Bus pocket guide

Waiheke Island


